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Wimpy's Menu

https://menuweb.menu
WIMPYS RESTAURANT, 2334 2nd Ave, 10035, New York, US, United States
+12128283661 - https:/lwww.wimpysrestaurant.com/

The menu of Wimpy's from New York contains about 98 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $6.6 for a dish / drink.
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Wimpy's Menu

Bagels

BAGEL WITH PEANUT BUTTER
JELLY

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Entrées
CHICKEN TENDERS (3)

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Toast

TOAST

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK

Soft Drinks

CARTON ORANGE JUICE

Fries
HOME FRIES

$2.8

$5.0

$7.0

$1.8

$13.0

$3.8

$13.5

$3.3

$3.8

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Special

FISH SANDWICH WITH FRIES

Platters

TURKEY CLUB PLATTER

Lunch Specials

GRILLED CHEESE PLATTER

Bread

BAGEL

Bakery

SESAME BAGEL

Baked Goods

CORN MUFFINS

Deli Sandwiches

TUNA FISH SALAD SANDWICH

Pizza Slices

HAWAIIAN SLICE PIZZA

Italian Specialties

SPAGHETTI W/ CHICKEN PARM

Healthy Wraps

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP

$8.8

$11.0

$12.0

$8.3

$1.3

$1.8

$2.3

$6.5

$3.3

$13.5

$9.3
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Breakfast Wraps

MEXICAN WRAP $8.5

Tortilla Wraps

CHIPOTLE WRAP $9.3

Caesar Salad

WITH CRISPY CHICKEN $9.5

Dinner Platters
SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALL PARM $12.5

Hot & Toasty Sandwiches
TUNA MELT WITH FRENCH FRIES $11.0
Specialties & Fresh
Seafood

CRISPY CHICKEN PLATTER $10.5
Let's Wrap

PHILLY STEAK WRAP $8.3

Lunch Sandwich
WIMPY WRAP $9.3

Wraps & Gyros

TUNA SALAD WRAP $8.3

Specialty Sandwiches
And Wraps

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN

WRAP $8.8

French

CROISSANT $2.3
Mixed Dishes

CINNAMON RAISIN BAGEL $1.8
Party Snacks

ROLLS $1.8
Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $6.5
Bottle Water

CUP ICE $1.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $5.5

All Beverages

ASSORTED TROPICANA BOTTLE
JUICE

From The Grill Grilled
Cheese

AMERICAN GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

$2.5

$3.0

Uncategorized

SLICE PIZZA $2.5

Mains

CHICKEN WINGS (5) $6.5
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PLATTER  $11.3
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO
ONIONS RINGS

Cold Drinks

BOTTELE SODA
HALF HALF LEMONADE

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
SAUSAGE

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD WITH GYRO

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CURLY FRIES
WAFFLE FRIES

Popular Iltems

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTERS
(2PCS)

BUFFALO WINGS (5)
ICED COFFEE REGULAR

$3.8

$4.5

$2.5
$2.5

$5.8
$8.0

$10.5

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$9.3

$7.5
$2.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TOSTADAS

BURGER

CHICKEN WRAP

Burger

CHEESE BURGER

BEEF BURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Side Orders

ONIONS RINGS WITH CHEESE
HASH BROWN (2)
CAN OF SODA

FRIED GREEN PLATAINS
(TOSTONES)

Dessert

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
BLUEBERRY MUFFINS
MILKSHAKES

MUFFINS

Beverages

SPRING WATER
SNAPPLES

HOMEMADE ICED TEA
FLAVORED ICED COFFEE

$8.3

$8.3
$8.0
$8.5
$7.0

$6.0
$3.8
$1.5

$4.3

$5.5
$2.3
$5.5
$1.8

$1.5
$2.8
$2.5
$3.0
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Chicken Deluxe Wraps
Sandwiches CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $8.0
CHICKEN NUGGET PLATTER (6 $8.0 BUFFALO WRAP $9.3
PCS) CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP $8.3
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER. $10.5 GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP  $9.3
BUFFALO WINGS PLATTER (5PCS) $10.0 CALIEORNIA WRAP $9.3
CHICKEN WINGS PLATTER (5PCS) $9.5
Sandwich Seafood

andwiches GARLIC SHRIMP WITH RICE $13.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SALAD '
PLATTER $12.5

BREADED SHRIMP (7 PC) $7.5
GRILLED SWISS CHEESE $3.8 FISH FILET SANDWICH... $7.5
TUNA MELT $7.3 SALMON WITH RICE SALAD $13.0
GRILLED SWISS CHEESE
SANDWICH $3.3 SPICY SHRIMP WITH RICE SALAD. $13.5
BREADED SHRIMP (7) WITH

AMERICAN GRILLED CHEESE $3.8 FRENCH FRIES $11.0
Wimpy's
WIMPYS RESTAURANT, 2334 Opening Hours:
2nd Ave, 10035, New York, US, Monday 07:00 -19:00
United States Tuesday 07:00 -19:00

Wednesday 07:00 -19:00
Thursday 07:00 -19:00
Friday 07:00 -19:00
Saturday 07:00 -19:00
Sunday 07:00 -18:00
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