Wimpy's



Wimpy's Menu

https://menuweb.menu WIMPYS RESTAURANT, 2334 2nd Ave, 10035, New York, US, United States +12128283661 - https://www.wimpysrestaurant.com/









Bagels BAGEL WITH PEANUT BUTTER	\$2. 8	Wrap TURKEY WRAP	\$8.8
Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.0	Special FISH SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$11.0
Entrées CHICKEN TENDERS (3)	\$7.0	Platters TURKEY CLUB PLATTER	\$12.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Lunch Specials GRILLED CHEESE PLATTER	\$8.3
HAMBURGER Toast		Bread	\$1.3
TOAST	\$1.8	Bakery SESAME BAGEL	\$1.8
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0	Baked Goods	
Vegetarian Dishes		CORN MUFFINS	\$2.3
CARROT CAKE	\$3.8	Deli Sandwiches	
Steaks		TUNA FISH SALAD SANDWICH	\$6.5
GRILLED STEAK	\$13.5	Pizza Slices	
Soft Drinks		HAWAIIAN SLICE PIZZA	\$3.3
CARTON ORANGE JUICE Fries	\$3.3	Italian Specialties SPAGHETTI W/ CHICKEN PARM	\$13.5
HOME FRIES	\$3.8	Healthy Wraps GREEK CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.3

Breakfast Wraps MEXICAN WRAP	\$8.5	French CROISSANT	\$2.3
Tortilla Wraps CHIPOTLE WRAP	\$9.3	Mixed Dishes CINNAMON RAISIN BAGEL	\$1.8
Caesar Salad WITH CRISPY CHICKEN	\$9.5	Party Snacks ROLLS	\$1.8
Dinner Platters SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALL PARM	\$12.5	Sides MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$6.5
Hot & Toasty Sandwick TUNA MELT WITH FRENCH FRIES	hes \$11.0	Bottle Water CUPICE	\$1.0
Specialties & Fresh Seafood		Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	\$5.5
CRISPY CHICKEN PLATTER Let's Wrap	\$10.5	All Beverages ASSORTED TROPICANA BOTTLE	
PHILLY STEAK WRAP	\$8.3	From The Grill Grilled	\$2.5
Lunch Sandwich WIMPY WRAP	\$9.3	Cheese AMERICAN GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.0
Wraps & Gyros TUNA SALAD WRAP	\$8.3	Uncategorized	
Specialty Sandwiches		SLICE PIZZA	\$2.5
And Wraps		Mains	
GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.8	CHICKEN WINGS (5) PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PLATTER	\$6.5 \$11.3

Starters & Salads		These Types Of Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES		Are Being Served	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.8	TOSTADAS	
Mexican Dishes		BURGER	
		CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.3
BURRITO ONIONS RINGS	\$4.5	Burger	
	7	CHEESE BURGER	\$8.3
Cold Drinks		BEEF BURGER	\$8.0
BOTTELE SODA	\$2.5	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5
HALF HALF LEMONADE	\$2.5	CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0
Ingredients Used		Side Orders	
CHEESE		ONIONS RINGS WITH CHEESE	\$6.0
SAUSAGE		HASH BROWN (2)	\$3.8
		CAN OF SODA	\$1.5
Salads		FRIED GREEN PLATAINS	\$4.3
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.8	(TOSTONES)	Ψ-1.0
GARDEN SALAD WITH GYRO	\$8.0	Dessert	
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.5		45.5
		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$5.5
Side Dishes		BLUEBERRY MUFFINS MILKSHAKES	\$2.3 \$5.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.5	MUFFINS	\$1.8
CURLY FRIES	\$4.5	WOFFINS	Ψ1.0
WAFFLE FRIES	\$4.5	Beverages	
Danular Hama		SPRING WATER	\$1.5
Popular Items		SNAPPLES	\$2.8
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTERS (2PCS)	\$9.3	HOMEMADE ICED TEA	\$2.5
BUFFALO WINGS (5)	\$7.5	FLAVORED ICED COFFEE	\$3.0
ICED COFFEE REGULAR	\$2.8		

Chicken Deluxe		Wraps	
Sandwiches		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.0
CHICKEN NUGGET PLATTER (6 PCS)	\$8.0	BUFFALO WRAP	\$9.3
		CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.3
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER.	\$10.5	GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP	\$9.3
BUFFALO WINGS PLATTER (5PCS)	\$10.0	CALIFORNIA WRAP	\$9.3
CHICKEN WINGS PLATTER (5PCS)	\$9.5		
		Seafood	
Sandwiches		GARLIC SHRIMP WITH RICE	
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$12.5	SALAD \$1	\$13.5
PLATTER	Ψ12.5	BREADED SHRIMP (7 PC)	\$7.5
GRILLED SWISS CHEESE	\$3.8	FISH FILET SANDWICH	\$7.5
TUNA MELT	\$7.3	SALMON WITH RICE SALAD	\$13.0
GRILLED SWISS CHEESE SANDWICH	\$3.3	SPICY SHRIMP WITH RICE SALAD.	\$13.5
AMERICAN GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.8	BREADED SHRIMP (7) WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$11.0

Wimpy's

WIMPYS RESTAURANT, 2334 2nd Ave, 10035, New York, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00 -19:00 Tuesday 07:00 -19:00 Wednesday 07:00 -19:00 Thursday 07:00 -19:00 Friday 07:00 -19:00 Saturday 07:00 -19:00 Sunday 07:00 -18:00

Made with Menu